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Izembek - Call from Ken Lord

"Sanchez, Ronnie" <ronnie_sanchez@fws.gov>

From: "Sanchez, Ronnie" <ronnie_sanchez@fws.gov>
Sent: Tue Jun 20 2017 14:46:27 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To: "Lor, Socheata" <socheata_lor@fws.gov>, Mitch Ellis
<mitch_ellis@fws.gov>

CC:
Karen Clark <karen_clark@fws.gov>, Gregory Siekaniec
<greg_siekaniec@fws.gov>, Greg Risdahl
<greg_risdahl@fws.gov>

Subject: Izembek - Call from Ken Lord

Soch,

Can you please send Ken Lord (and me) the electronic copy of the Briefing Paper, CD and MRA
you sent up to Karen and Greg.  Ken Lord asked for a copy and I want to make sure we are
passing around the same version.

He indicated the Secretary would like to see folks on the ground doing the survey in the next
couple days.  He did not seem to excited about the direction that it was going out for public
comment.
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